09.10.2025 • Specification subject to change – the product’s characteristics are exclusively governed by the data of the respective user manual.
Bachmann electronic GmbH • A-6800 Feldkirch, Kreuzäckerweg 33, Austria • info@bachmann.info, www.bachmann.info
Visualization and Operating / Operator Terminals
Part type designation Part number
OT1310WM/BE1/CEG6/4G/P/M.264/W10E 00035145-00
OT1312WM/BE1/CEG6/4G/P/M.264/W10E 00034835-00
OT1315WM/BE1/CEG6/4G/P/M.264/W10E 00034836-00
OT1318WM/BE1/CEG6/4G/P/M.264/W10E 00034719-00
OT1321WM/BE1/CEG6/4G/P/M.264/W10E 00034837-00
... other variants on request
OT1300 Operator Terminal
Panel PC Series
The operator terminals of the OT1300 series are a combi-